Office of the District & Session Judge, Fast Champaran, Motihari

Corrigendum

Extension of Tender Submission Date

Motihari, Dated:- 18.05.2024

As directed, in continuation of the Tender no. 06 dated 27.04.2024 for supply of

01 pc. Maintenance Box of Epson (Workforce Pro WFC878P) Multi-functional

Photocopier Machine installed at Civil Court, Motihari. The closing date for submission of

der has now been extended for one week (07 days) i.e. from 17.05.2024 to 24.05.2024.

By, Order, ﬂ/@"-’]
s,
Administration Incharge,

Civil Court, Motihari.

Ten



